DENGEN Booster and Normal charge with HR-MAX70D
Built in safety polarity system.
[Main specifications]
■ Type name : High Rate Max 70D (HR-MAX 70D)
■ AC input : 200-220 V Single phase 50 ／ 60 Hz 1.4 KVA
■ Rectification : SILICON DIODE UNIT FOR FULL WAVE RECTIFICATION
■ DC output : 6-12V 70A MAX. 50A RATING or 18-24V 35A MAX.25A RATING
■ Protective devices : Relay for preventing connecting error (with warning buzzer). Over current circuit breaker
automatic reset.
■ Applications
(as battery charger) : Quick charge scooters – regular auto (24-60AH)
Normal charge scooters-diesel engine vehicle (24-120AH)
■ Dimensions and weight : Height 740 mm × width 430 mm x depth 310 mm／32 kg
■ Insulation : Class A double-insulated.
* Accessories : Power cord 6 m, ± 2.2 m charging cable with
[Feature]
-Is a fully double-insulated from worrying short circuit or electric shock.
-Have a relay for preventing connection error and built in over current circuit breaker.
-Is the lighting apparatus with meter dials are clearly seen in the dark.
SECURITEX ELECTRONIC SYSTEMS ENGINEERING
BLOCK 9010 TAMPINES STREET 93 #04-145 TAMPINES INDUSTRIAL PARK A SINGAPORE 528844 T: 67852171 F: 65850107 HTTP://WWW.SECURITEX.COM.SG SALES@SECURITEX.COM.SG
SPECIFICATION
INDUSTRIAL
DENGEN HR-MAX70D
70amp max charging amps